WEST ORANGE JITNEY SERVICE
ROUTE 6-PLEASANTDALE, REDWOOD, LOURDES
SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JULY 6, 2020
MORNING, AM, SERVICE NO. OF TRIPS-4
TRIPS 1 & 4 TO ORANGE
TRIPS 2 & 3 TO BRICK CHURCH

TRIP NO. 1 2 3 4

Meets Train No. 6406 6614 6318 6320
Departs Train Station 6:56 AM(OR) 7:44 AM(BC) 8:12 AM(BC) 8:43 AM(OR)
Arrives NYC 7:28 AM 8:11 AM 8:38 AM 9:12 AM
Departs

Pleasant Valley Way at Hooper Ave. 6:11 AM 6:49 AM 7:33 AM 8:17 AM
Departs

Pleasant Valley Way

at Wilshire Grand Loft 6:14 AM 6:52 AM 7:36 AM 8:20 AM

Departs Woodland Avenue
At B'Nai Shalom 6:15 AM 6:53 AM 7:37 AM 8:21 AM

Departs Forest Avenue at
Ellis Street 6:16 AM 6:54 AM 7:38 AM 8:22 AM

Departs Eagle Rock Avenue at
Fitzrandolph Road (existing NJ Transit Bus Stop) 6:18 AM 6:56 AM 7:40 AM 8:24 AM

Departs Eagle Rock Avenue at
Blackburne Terrace (existing NJ Transit Bus Stop) 6:18 AM 6:56 AM 7:40 AM 8:24 AM

Departs Eagle Rock Avenue at
Smith Manor Boulevard 6:20 AM 6:58 AM 7:42 AM 8:26 AM

Departs Mississippi Avenue
at Harrison Avenue 6:23 AM 7:01 AM 7:45 AM 8:29 AM

Departs Lakeside Avenue

At Ashland Avenue 6:26 AM 7:04 AM® 7:48 AM 8:32 AM
Arrives Orange 6:31 AM 8:37 AM
Arrives Brick Church e 7:12 AM 7:56 AM R

Jitney Stop Locations - Pick Up
Pleasant Valley Way Northbound at Hooper Avenue-Existing Bus Stop

Pleasant Valley Way Northbound at Northern Driveway for Wilshire Grand Loft
REVISED: July 6, 2020
Woodland Avenue Eastbound at Eastern Driveway for B'nai Shalom

Mississippi Avenue Southbound at Harrison Avenue —Existing Bus Stop
Jitney Stop Locations - Discharge

Orange Train Station — Morning Inbound Platform Parking Area; Evening Outhound Platform Parking Area
Brick Church Train Station — Morning and Evening, Halsted Street Southbound at Brick Church Plaza




TRIP NO.

Meets Train No.
Departs NYC
Arrives Train Station

Departs Orange
Departs Brick Church

Arrives
Pleasant Valley Way at Hooper Ave.

Arrives Pleasant Valley Way
at Wilshire Grand Loft

Arrives Woodland Avenue
at B'nai Shalom

Arrives Forest Avenue
At Ellis Street

Arrives Eagle Rock Avenue at
Fitzrandolph Road (existing NJ Transit Bus Stop)

Arrives Eagle Rock Avenue at
Blackburne Terrace (existing NJ Transit Bus Stop)

Arrives Eagle Rock Avenue at
Crown View Boulevard

Arrives Mississippi Avenue
At Harrison Avenue

Arrives Lakeside Avenue
At Ashland Avenue

Jitney Stop Locations — Pickup

1
6343
4:43 PV
5:12 PM (OR)

5:15PM

5:29 pm

5:30 PM

5:31PM

5:32 PM

5:34 PM

5:34 PM

5:37 PM

5:40 PM

5:44 PM

WEST ORANGE JITNEY SERVICE

ROUTE 6-PLEASANTDALE, REDWOOD, LOURDES

SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE JULY 6, 2020

EVENING, PM, SERVICE NO. OF TRIPS-6

TRIPS 1, 2, 4,5 & 6 FROM ORANGE
TRIP 3 FROM BRICK CHURCH

2
6647
5:18 PM
5:43 PM (OR)

5:50 PM

6:04 PM

6:05 PM

6:06 PM

6:07 PM

6:09 PM

6:09 PM

6:12 PM

6:15 PM

6:19 PM

Orange Train Station-Morning Inbound Platform Parking Area; Evening Outbound Platform Parking Area
Brick Church Train Station — Morning and Evening, Halsted Street Southbound at Brick Church Plaza

3
6653
5:49 PM
6:14 PM (BC)

6:27 PM

6:45 PM

6:46 PM

6:47 PM

6:48 PM

6:50 PM

6:50 PM

6:53 PM

6:56 PM

7:00 PM

Jitney Stop Locations - Discharge

Pleasant Valley Way Northbound at Hooper Avenue-Existing Bus Stop

4
6355
6:18 PM
6:44 PM (OR)

7:06 PM

7:20PM

7:21 PM

7:22 PM

7:23 PM

7:25PM

7:25 PM

7:28 PM

7:31 PM

7:35PM

5 6
6359 6363
6:47 PM 7:18 PM
7:19 PM (OR) 7:45 PM (OR)
7:50 PM 7:50 PM
8:04 PM 8:04 PM
8:05 PM 8:05 PM
8:06 PM 8:06 PM
8:07 PM 8:07 PM
8:09 PM 8:09 PM
8:09 PM 8:09 PM
8:12 PM 8:12 PM
8:15 PM 8:15 PM
8:19 PM 8:19 PM

Pleasant Valley Way Northbound at Northern Driveway for Wilshire Grand Loft

Woodland Avenue Eastbound at Eastern Driveway for B'nai Shalom
Mississippi Avenue Southbound at Harrison Avenue —Existing Bus Stop

JITNEY BUS RUNS COMBINED ROUTE 4 AND ROUTE 6

PM ARRIVAL TIMES AT EACH STOP ARE
APPROXIMATE DEPENDING ON NUMBER OF RIDERS
AND NUMBER OF STOPS. PM BUS DEPARTURE TIMES
MAY BE EARLIER THAN LISTED IF PRECEDING BUS TRIP
HAS FEW OR NO RIDERS. NOTE TRAINS 6359 AND
6363 WHICH ARRIVE IN ORANGE AT 7:19PM AND
7:45PM MEET THE SAME BUS AT 7:50PM



